Asilomar / Maddies Fund Report
01/01/2014 to 12/31/2014

LIVE RELEASE RATE: 50.8%

The Live Release Rate does not include 267 owner/guardian requested euthanasias which were unhealthy and untreatable

(see line R) and 78 animals that died or were lost in shelter care (see line U).

Beginning Shelter and Ending Shelter totals have an acceptable varience of .5% due to
database variances in intake and outcome dispositions of the shelter population.

A  BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT

INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy '
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
B Subtotal Intake from the Public
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
. c Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations within community
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
D Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside community
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia .
Healthy
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
E Subtotal Intake From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
F TOTALINTAKE[B+C+D +E]
G From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
H

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

Dog
133

3959
312
332

429
5032

an© 0 On

O O © o

o

26

193

223
5259
-193
5066

Cat
36

1659
54
79

286
2078

o © © oo

o © © 0o ©

E-N

76
83
2161

2085

Total
169

5618
366
41

715
7110

A OO ORSAN

e O © O ©

30

269
306
7420
=269
7151




mw a0 v 0 Z2 = r.

-

ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable

" Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizétions within Cofnmur‘\ityICoiaIition

Healthy - |
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatabie-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Commumtleoahtnon .
, OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalitior

Healthy
Treatable-Rehabilitatable

" Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Cofnmunitleoalition
RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardlan Requested EuthanaS|a)
Treatable-Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardlan Requested Euthana3|a)
Treatable-Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy &:Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanésia)
TOTAL EUTHANASIA[M +N + O + P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R] '

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I +J +K + L + S]

" Excludes Owner/Guardlan Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

“TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]

Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT

Dog
873

876

489

555

257

269

1202

238
350
325
1402

2324

192
2132

5034

63

5097

101

Cat
327

327

251

- 18

276

60

. 66

42

122

338
155

832

1447

1372

2083

15

2098

24

Total
1,200

1203

740
59
10
22

831

317
.10

335
1244

360
697
480

2234
3771

1 -267

- 3504

7117

78

7195

125

CAProgram Files\Chamelaon Software\Charmeleom\Crys stalAsilomar Long.rpt



