Asilomar / Maddies Fund Report 01/01/2014 to 12/31/2014

LIVE RELEASE RATE: 50.8%

The Live Release Rate does not include 267 owner/guardian requested euthanasias which were unhealthy and untreatable (see line R) and 78 animals that died or were lost in shelter care (see line U).

Beginning Shelter and Ending Shelter totals have an acceptable varience of .5% due to database variances in intake and outcome dispositions of the shelter population.

A	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT	Dog 133	Cat 36	Total 169
	INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)	•		
	From the Public		•	
	Healthy	3959	1659	5618
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	312	54	366
	Treatable-Manageable	332	79	411
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	429	286	715
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	5032	2078	7110
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	4	0	4
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable-Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
C	Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations within community	4	0	4
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable-Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	. 0	0
D	Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside community	0	0	0
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	26	4	30
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	2	2	4
	Treatable-Manageable	2	1	3
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	193	76	269
E	Subtotal Intake From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	223	83	306
F	TOTAL INTAKE [B + C + D + E]	5259	2161	7420
G	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-193	-76	-269
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	5066	2085	7151

	ADOPTIONS #\$\phi_\text{spin} \text{spin} \	Dog	Cat	Total
	Healthy The state of the state	873	327	1,200
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	1 	0	1
	Treatable-Manageable	1	0	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable of the one will be sold to see the second of the	14 mm 14	0	1 1 1
I	TOTAL ADOPTIONS	876	327	1203
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	indiji presenta Programa indistra	d Sait : Sait :	al grand of a track dis
	Healthy	489	251	740
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	54	5	59
	Treatable-Manageable	8	2	10
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	4	18	22
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	555	276	831
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalitior	er Konstituten in	erina Orași de Santa Santa	
	Healthy & A.	257	60	317
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	6	4	10
	Treatable-Manageable	1	0	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	5 - 5	2	7
K	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition	269	66	335
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	1202	42	1244
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED		196 A.	
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	238	122	360
N	Treatable-Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	359	338	697
0	Treatable-Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	325	155	480
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	1402	832	2234
Q	TOTAL EUTHANASIA [M + N + O + P]	2324	1447	3771
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-192	-75	-267
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	2132	1372	3504
T	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	5034	2083	7117
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	63	15	.78
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]	5097	2098	7195
	Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	•		. 4
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT	101	24	125